


10:30

11:15

15:45

16:30

SPORT

Yo ACTIVITIES

GLORIA SERENITY RESORT

BOCCIA

DARTS

DARTS

PUTTING
TOURNAMENT

Wellness Area at the beach

Wellness Area at the beach

Wellness Area at the beach

Entertainment Center

COLD WEATHER AND RAINY DAYS

10:45

11:15

11:45

15:45

16:30

TABLE TENNIS
TOURNAMENT

DARTS

PUTTING
TOURNAMENT

DARTS

PUTTING
TOURNAMENT

Entertainment Center

Entertainment Center

Entertainment Center

Entertainment Center

Entertainment Center

GLORIA

EVENTS



SPORT
Yo ACTIVITIES

GLORIA GOLF RESORT

10:30 BOCCIA Boccia Area at the beach
11:15 DARTS Front of the info desk
15:45 DARTS Front of the info desk
16:30 TOEl;R:lT/I(I;ENT Entertainment Center

COLD WEATHER AND RAINY DAYS

10:45 TABLE TENNIS .
TOURNAMENT Entertainment Center
11:15 DARTS Entertainment Center
. PUTTING
11:45 TOURNAMENT Entertainment Center
15:45 DARTS Entertainment Center
. PUTTING
16:30 TOURNAMENT Entertainment Center

GLORIA

EVENTS



A

WELLNESS
ACTIVITIES

GLORIA SERENITY RESORT

Spinning Room

Lk Leg (except Saturday, Sunday)

10:00 PILATES Spinning Room
14:15 ngl(DgUT Spinning Room
15:00  AQUAFIT (egli;’::t'“;u:z:"y)
15:15  STRETCHING Spinning Room

GLORIA

EVENTS



A

WELLNESS
ACTIVITIES

GLORIA GOLF RESORT

08:00 YOGA Spinning Room

10:00 PILATES Spinning Room
BODY A

14:15 WORKOUT Spinning Room

Indoor Pool
15:00 AQUA FIT (except Sunday)
15:15  STRETCHING Spinning Room

GLORIA

EVENTS



GLORIA SERENITY RESORT

VOODOO BAND

03¢ FEB.  21:30-23:30
(LOBBY BAR)
04t FEB.  21:30-23:30 LIS [ES IS
(LOBBY BAR)
05t FEB.  21:30-23:30 el TS
(LOBBY BAR)
06th FEB. 21:30-23:30 i loh/ ()
(LOBBY BAR)
07t FEB.  21:30-23:30 L I3de T
(LOBBY BAR)
SOUL BAND
08h FEB.  21:30-23:30 (LOBBY BAR)
09 FEB.  21:30-23:30 SRAIEELT)

(LOBBY BAR)



GLORIA GOLF RESORT

03" FEB.

04t FEB.

05t FEB.

06t FEB.

07t FEB.

08th FEB.

09th FEB.

21:30-23:30

21:30-23:30

21:30-23:30

21:30-23:30

21:30-23:30

21:30-23:30

21:30-23:30

JAZZ DUO
(CAFE GLORIA)

PIANO
(LOBBY BAR)

DEJAVU BAND
(CAFE GLORIA)

INFINITY BAND
(CAFE GLORIA)

PIANO
(LOBBY BAR)



