

**16 – 22 DECEMBER** 



## **GLORIA SERENITY RESORT**

10:30	BOCCIA	Wellness Area at the beach (except Tuesday)
11:15	DARTS	Wellness Area at the beach (except Tuesday)
15:45	DARTS	Wellness Area at the beach (except Tuesday)
16:30	PUTTING TOURNAMENT	Entertainment Center (except Tuesday)

## **COLD WEATHER AND RAINY DAYS**

10:45	TABLE TENNIS TOURNAMENT	Entertainment Center (except Tuesday)
11:15	DARTS	Entertainment Center (except Tuesday)
11:45	PUTTING TOURNAMENT	Entertainment Center (except Tuesday)
15:45	DARTS	Entertainment Center (except Tuesday)
16:30	PUTTING TOURNAMENT	Entertainment Center (except Tuesday)





## **GLORIA SERENITY RESORT**

08:30	YOGA	Spinning Room (except Wednesday)
10:00	PILATES	Spinning Room (except Thursday)
14:15	BODY WORKOUT	Spinning Room (every Monday, Tuesday, Friday)
15:00	AQUA FIT	Indoor Pool (except Tuesday)
15:15	STRETCHING	Spinning Room (except Wednesday)





## **GLORIA SERENITY RESORT**

16 <sup>th</sup> DEC.	21:30-23:30	N-JOY BAND (LOBBY BAR)
17 <sup>th</sup> DEC.	21:30-23:30	JAZZ TRIO (LOBBY BAR)
18 <sup>th</sup> DEC.	21:30-23:30	PINECOLADA (LOBBY BAR)
19 <sup>th</sup> DEC.	21:30-23:30	TRIO (LOBBY BAR)
20 <sup>th</sup> DEC.	21:30-23:30	KITSON'S REGGAE (LOBBY BAR)
21 <sup>st</sup> DEC.	21:30-23:30	JAZZ DUO (LOBBY BAR)
22 <sup>nd</sup> DEC.	21:30-23:30	IMAGINE BAND (LOBBY BAR)